5A & Under JV Girls

Carroll Dragon XC Classic
Southlake TX, 08 October 2016
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24
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(>7)
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28
29
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5718
5714
5649
5621
5628
5629
5648
5736
5652
5905
5709
5727
5742
5275
5632
5619
6808
5625
5202
6814
5626
5721
5573
5741
5627
5734
5597
5336
5707
5592
5208
6812
5337
5580

Keyah Edmonds
Madison Christy
Kate Kleiser
Grace D'Annibale
Kate Lannan
Andrea Lopez
Annie Emrich
Lauren Smith
Lauren Schrock
Mckenna Steiner
Reagan Beavers
Emma Kruse
Courtney Wilkerson
Leslie Sanchez
Julianna Pena
Noni Bertagnoli
Anna Avery
Marissa Hernandez
Sadie Cohen
Victoria Braschler
Laylonie Kastel
Kesley Hodges
Amelia Carothers
Brianna Villalba
Ashlyn Knox

Hannah Rhode-Duboskas

Madeline Sanders
Aydee Cardenas
Kylie Aguam

Haylie Peschke
Reese Jackson

Kyla Fielding
Romana Castenada
Summer George

Prosper

Prosper

Nolan Catholic
McKinney North
McKinney North
McKinney North
Nolan Catholic
Prosper

Nolan Catholic
Wylie East
Prosper

Prosper

Prosper
Carrollton Smith
McKinney North
McKinney North
Plano West
McKinney North
Aledo

Plano West
McKinney North
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper
McKinney North
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Hillcrest
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Aledo

Plano West
Dallas Hillcrest
Lucas Lovejoy

21:36.70
21:39.30
22:15.07
22:20.06
22:44.11
22:49.57
22:51.90
22:54.36
22:54.59
22:55.02
22:55.96
23:02.92
23:10.84
23:13.81
23:14.93
23:20.53
23:23.50
23:46.61
23:47.85
23:53.74
23:54.67
23:56.86
24:14.94
24:28.32
24:38.61
24:41.31
24:47.72
24:48.74
24:53.49
25:00.55
25:02.72
25:14.66
25:19.74
25:20.92

6:55/M
6:56/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
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31
32
33
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35
36
37
38
(>7)
(>7)
39
40
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
41
(>7)
42
43
44
45
46
(>7)
(>7)
47
48
49
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
50
51
(>7)
52
(>7)
53
(>7)
(>7)
54
(>7)
(>7)

6811
5653
5647
5212
5655
5588
5590
5601
5724
5719
5220
5889
5593
5739
5585
5340
5733
5335
5330
6815
5339
5203
5583
5575
5204
5338
5269
5581
5617
5587
5644
5265
5646
5217
5210
5327
5634
5651
5266
5726
5720

Christy Elias
Alondra Vargas
Maria Crane
Diana Peattie
Sterling Zuelch
Lauren Motsney
Alaina Pearce
Natalie Wong
Mini Inapala
Lexi Goodrum
Eden Wise

Mia Barraza
Avery Porter

Madeline Tibbetts

Nia Marwaha
Karla Panfilo
Reese Ranzer
Karina Torres
Carolina Meza
Emily Whalen
Selah Hunter
Abbey Connelly
Camille Hendrix
Carissa Dresser
Hope Cooper
Abigail Cardenas
Andrea Gonzales
Bryce Gournay
Kate Beasley
Evelyn McGowan
Brooke Barton
Reagan Dugan
Jennie Chuah
Allison Turner

Georgia McAdams

Jocelyn Mata

Isa Trevino

Ellise Moreno
Kathryn Erbacher
Arnisa Krasniqi
Kate Hill

Plano West
Nolan Catholic
Nolan Catholic
Aledo

Nolan Catholic
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper

Prosper

Aledo

Wylie East
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Hillcrest
Prosper

Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adamson
Plano West
Dallas Hillcrest
Aledo

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Aledo

Dallas Hillcrest
Carrollton Smith
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Nolan Catholic
Carrollton Smith
Nolan Catholic
Aledo

Aledo

Dallas Adamson
McKinney North
Nolan Catholic
Carrollton Smith
Prosper

Prosper

25:28.39
25:34.48
25:35.08
25:40.82
25:48.81
25:51.16
26:07.47
26:10.65
26:13.88
26:14.70
26:22.92
26:27.04
26:28.06
26:29.49
26:41.90
26:49.37
26:51.50
26:58.24
27:00.04
27:06.68
27:10.73
27:13.08
27:13.90
27:19.77
27:23.50
27:30.83
27:34.04
27:34.43
27:41.26
27:59.61
28:08.16
28:08.34
28:22.79
28:23.87
28:25.98
28:32.02
28:33.77
28:56.16
29:01.69
29:06.34
29:08.63

8:10/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
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76
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82
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84
85
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88
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90
91

5718
5714
5736
5709
5727
5742
5721
5741
5734
5707
5724
5719
5739
5733
5726
5720

5621

55 5900 Nika Luu
56 5271 Jesse Mazariegos
57 5890 Margherita Bencini
(>7) 5635 Alexandra Villalon
58 5325 Heidi Lopez
59 5264 Hannah Cardenas
60 5274 Daniela Salinas
(>7) 5219 Mackenzie Valenzuela
(>7) 5650 Shannon Maddock
(>7) 5654 Madeline Weed
61 5896 Kacey Foley
(>7) 5206 Heidi Haw
62 5320 Yreri Dominguez
63 5322 Alexa Gonzalez
64 5319 Brenda Cruz
65 6817 Briana Kuhn
Keyah Edmonds 9 1
Madison Christy 10 2
Lauren Smith 11
Reagan Beavers 9 11
Emma Kruse 9 12
Courtney Wilkerson 11 (13)
Kesley Hodges 9 (22)
Brianna Villalba 10 More Than 7
Hannah Rhode-Duboskas 9 More Than 7
Kylie Aguam 9 More Than 7
Mini Inapala 9 More Than 7
Lexi Goodrum More Than 7
Madeline Tibbetts 12 More Than 7
Reese Ranzer 11 More Than 7
Arnisa Krasniqi 11 More Than 7
Kate Hill 11 More Than 7
Grace D'Annibale 9 4

Wylie East
Carrollton Smith
Wylie East
McKinney North
Dallas Adamson
Carrollton Smith
Carrollton Smith
Aledo

Nolan Catholic
Nolan Catholic
Wylie East
Aledo

Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adamson
Plano West

11
22
34

(47)

(69)

29:11.10
29:12.89
29:28.15
30:00.70
30:17.96
30:50.08
30:51.34
31:10.25
31:39.26
31:50.53
31:55.19
32:42.14
33:59.27
35:18.97
36:47.12
38:01.44

9:21/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:37/M
9:42/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:59/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:29/M
10:54/M
11:19/M
11:47/M
12:11/M

21:36.70 21:36.70
21:39.30 43:16.00
22:54.36 1:06:10.36
22:55.96 1:29:06.32
23:02.92 1:52:09.24
23:10.84 2:15:20.08
23:56.86 2:39:16.94
24:28.32 3:03:45.26
24:41.31 3:28:26.57
24:53.49 3:53:20.06
26:13.88 4:19:33.94
26:14.70 4:45:48.64
26:29.49 5:12:18.13
26:51.50 5:39:09.63
29:06.34 6:08:15.97
29:08.63 6:37:24.60

22:20.06 22:20.06

12

11
11
10
10
12
11
11
10
10

11

0:00.00
0:02.60
1:17.66
1:19.26
1:26.22
1:34.14
2:20.16
2:51.62
3:04.61
3:16.79
4:37.18
4:38.00
4:52.79
5:14.80
7:29.64
7:31.93

0:00.00
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5628
5629
5632
5619
5625
5626
5627
5617
5634
5635

5649
5648
5652
5653
5647
5655
5644
5646
5651
5650
5654

5573
5597
5592
5580
5588
5590
5601
5593
5585
5583
5575
5581
5587

Kate Lannan
Andrea Lopez
Julianna Pena

Noni Bertagnoli
Marissa Hernandez
Laylonie Kastel
Ashlyn Knox

Kate Beasley

Isa Trevino
Alexandra Villalon

Kate Kleiser
Annie Emrich
Lauren Schrock
Alondra Vargas
Maria Crane
Sterling Zuelch
Brooke Barton
Jennie Chuah
Ellise Moreno
Shannon Maddock
Madeline Weed

Amelia Carothers
Madeline Sanders
Haylie Peschke
Summer George
Lauren Motsney
Alaina Pearce
Natalie Wong
Avery Porter

Nia Marwaha
Camille Hendrix
Carissa Dresser
Bryce Gournay
Evelyn McGowan

10
11

11
11
12

12
11

12

10

10

12

11

11

11
10

10

10

10

10
10

15

16

(18)

(21)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

32

33

(35)

(50)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

23

24

26

30

36

(37)

(38)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

15
30
46

(64)

(85)

10
19
51
84

(119)

(169)

23
47
73
103
139
(176)
(214)

22:44.11 45:04.17
22:49.57 1:07:53.74
23:14.93 1:31:08.67
23:20.53 1:54:29.20
23:46.61 2:18:15.81
23:54.67 2:42:10.48
24:38.61 3:06:49.09
27:41.26 3:34:30.35
28:33.77 4:03:04.12
30:00.70 4:33:04.82

22:15.07 22:15.07
22:51.90 45:06.97
22:54.59 1:08:01.56
25:34.48 1:33:36.04
25:35.08 1:59:11.12
25:48.81 2:24:59.93
28:08.16 2:53:08.09
28:22.79 3:21:30.88
28:56.16 3:50:27.04
31:39.26 4:22:06.30
31:50.53 4:53:56.83

24:14.94 24:14.94
24:47.72 49:02.66
25:00.55 1:14:03.21
25:20.92 1:39:24.13
25:51.16 2:05:15.29
26:07.47 2:31:22.76
26:10.65 2:57:33.41
26:28.06 3:24:01.47
26:41.90 3:50:43.37
27:13.90 4:17:57.27
27:19.77 4:45:17.04
27:34.43 5:12:51.47
27:59.61 5:40:51.08

0:24.05
0:29.51
0:54.87
1:00.47
1:26.55
1:34.61
2:18.55
5:21.20
6:13.71
7:40.64

0:00.00
0:36.83
0:39.52
3:19.41
3:20.01
3:33.74
5:53.09
6:07.72
6:41.09
9:24.19
9:35.46

0:00.00
0:32.78
0:45.61
1:05.98
1:36.22
1:52.53
1:55.71
2:13.12
2:26.96
2:58.96
3:04.83
3:19.49
3:44.67
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6808
6814
6812
6811
6815
6817

5202
5208
5212
5220
5203
5204
5217
5210
5219
5206

5336
5337
5340
5339
5338

5905
5889
5900
5890
5896

Anna Avery
Victoria Braschler
Kyla Fielding
Christy Elias
Emily Whalen
Briana Kuhn

Sadie Cohen

Reese Jackson

Diana Peattie

Eden Wise

Abbey Connelly

Hope Cooper

Allison Turner
Georgia McAdams
Mackenzie Valenzuela
Heidi Haw

Aydee Cardenas
Romana Castenada
Karla Panfilo

Selah Hunter
Abigail Cardenas

Mckenna Steiner
Mia Barraza

Nika Luu
Margherita Bencini
Kacey Foley

11
12
12

12

11

12
11
10

17
20
28
31
44

(65)

19

27

34

39

46

(47)

(52)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

25
29
41
45
48

10
40
55
57
61

17
37
65
96
140
(205)

19
46
80
119
165
(212)
(264)

25
54
95
140
188

10
50
105
162
223

23:23.50 23:23.50
23:53.74 47:17.24
25:14.66 1:12:31.90
25:28.39 1:38:00.29
27:06.68 2:05:06.97
38:01.44 2:43:08.41

23:47.85 23:47.85
25:02.72 48:50.57
25:40.82 1:14:31.39
26:22.92 1:40:54.31
27:13.08 2:08:07.39
27:23.50 2:35:30.89
28:23.87 3:03:54.76
28:25.98 3:32:20.74
31:10.25 4:03:30.99
32:42.14 4:36:13.13

24:48.74 24:48.74
25:19.74 50:08.48
26:49.37 1:16:57.85
27:10.73 1:44:08.58
27:30.83 2:11:39.41

22:55.02 22:55.02
26:27.04 49:22.06
29:11.10 1:18:33.16
29:28.15 1:48:01.31
31:55.19 2:19:56.50

0:00.00
0:30.24
1:51.16
2:04.89
3:43.18
14:37.94

0:00.00
1:14.87
1:52.97
2:35.07
3:25.23
3:35.65
4:36.02
4:38.13
7:22.40
8:54.29

0:00.00
0:31.00
2:00.63
2:21.99
2:42.09

0:00.00
3:32.02
6:16.08
6:33.13
9:00.17
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5275
5269
5265
5266
5271
5264
5274

5335
5330
5327
5325
5320
5322
5319

Leslie Sanchez
Andrea Gonzales
Reagan Dugan
Kathryn Erbacher
Jesse Mazariegos
Hannah Cardenas
Daniela Salinas

Karina Torres
Carolina Meza
Jocelyn Mata
Heidi Lopez
Yreri Dominguez
Alexa Gonzalez
Brenda Cruz

11
11

10
12

12
10
11
10

11

14
49
51
54
56
(59)
(60)

42
43
53
58
62

(63)

(64)

14
63
114
168
224
(283)
(343)

42
85
138
196
258
(321)
(385)

23:13.81 23:13.81
27:34.04 50:47.85
28:08.34 1:18:56.19
29:01.69 1:47:57.88
29:12.89 2:17:10.77
30:50.08 2:48:00.85
30:51.34 3:18:52.19

26:58.24 26:58.24
27:00.04 53:58.28
28:32.02 1:22:30.30
30:17.96 1:52:48.26
33:59.27 2:26:47.53
35:18.97 3:02:06.50
36:47.12 3:38:53.62

0:00.00
4:20.23
4:54.53
5:47.88
5:59.08
7:36.27
7:37.53

0:00.00
0:01.80
1:33.78
3:19.72
7:01.03
8:20.73
9:48.88



